Releases - August 19, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

266266
267364
284168
284683
279334
258462
225584
207291
279887
202656
244760
164668
243142
249051
253831
284629
255536
260684
272470
245655
284881
284766
266473
212532
171381

Seargent
Richie
Boggs
Burke
Parks
Barnes
Hutchings
Hill
Bertram
Baker
Larocco
Delk
Wilson
Helton
Beamon
Auberry
Herndon
Wells
Lee
Callahan
Morphett
Poindexter
Lee
Winfield
Major

Delray
Julius
Michael
Matthew
Patricia
Larry
Randall
James
Jordan
Michael
Michael
Joshua
Larry
Kimberly
Jermaine
Joseph
Christopher
Gloria
Jesse
Whitley
Robert
Kolby
Antoine
Dwayne
Thomas

D

A
James

W

L
Brandon
Marshall
Lavell

Cody

o xnr

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Reinstated
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Appeal Bond
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Casey County Det. Cntr
Bullitt County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Webster County Jail
Wayne County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Fulton County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Nelson County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Nelson County Jail
Christian County Jail
Taylor County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Casey County Det. Cntr
Henderson County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Green River Corr. Complex
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



