DOC # Las	st Name F	irst Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
266266 Sea	argent D)elray	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
267364 Ric	chie Ju	ulius		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
284168 Bog	ggs M	lichael	A	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
284683 Bur	rke M	latthew	James	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279334 Par	rks P	atricia		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258462 Bar	rnes La	arry	W	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
225584 Hut	tchings R	Randall	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
207291 Hill	l Ja	ames	Brandon	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279887 Ber	rtram Jo	ordan	Marshall	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
202656 Bak	ker N	lichael	Lavell	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
244760 Lar	rocco M	lichael		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
164668 Del	lk Ju	oshua		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Reinstated	Fulton County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
243142 Wils	lson La	arry	J	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
249051 Hel	lton K	limberly		Shock Probation Began - In State	Nelson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
253831 Bea	amon Je	ermaine		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
284629 Aut	berry Jo	oseph	Cody	Shock Probation Began - In State	Nelson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255536 Her	rndon C	hristopher	S	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260684 We	ells G	Bloria		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
272470 Lee	e Je	esse		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
245655 Cal	llahan W	Vhitley		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
284881 Moi	orphett R	Robert		Discharged (per Court Order) - Appeal Bond	Henderson County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
284766 Poi	indexter K	Colby	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266473 Lee	e A	ntoine	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
212532 Wir	nfield D	Wayne	Μ	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
171381 Maj	ijor T	homas	С	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)